
0.0
0

0.2
5

0.00 0.2
5

0.5
0

0.7
5

0.0
00.2

50.5
00.7

51.0
0

1.2
51.5

0

1.75

2.00

2.25

2.50

0.00
0.00

0.25

0.00

0.25

0.50
0.0

0
0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

0.00

0.0
00.2

5

0.00
0.25

0.0
0

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.2
5

0.5
0

0.00

0.250.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.2
5

0.000.00

0.00

0.2
5

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

0.0
00.2

50.5
00.7

5

0.00

0.25
0.00

0.00

0.25 0.5
00.75

1.001.00

1.25

1.5
0

1.7
5

2.0
0

2.2
5

2.5
0

2.7
5

3.00

3.25

3.50

3.7
5

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

0.00 0.000.25

0.50 0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.0
0

0.2
5

0.5
0

0.00

0.0
0 0.25

0.00

0.2
5

0.50

0.75
0.75

0.00

0.2
5

0.50

0.00 0.25

0.50

0.75

1.001.25

1.50

1.7
5

2.002.25

2.50

2.75
3.00

3.2
5

3.50

3.7
5

4.00

4.25

4.50

4.75

5.0
0

5.2
5

5.50

5.75

6.0
0

6.25

0.00

0.0
0

0.2
5

0.50

0.7
51.0

01.2
5

1.5
0

1.7
52.0

0

2.2
52.5

0

2.7
5

3.00

3.2
53.5

03.754.0
0

4.2
5

4.50

4.7
55.0

05.2
55.5

0

5.7
5

6.00

6.25
6.50

6.75

7.00

7.25

7.50

7.75

8.00

8.25

8.50

8.75

9.00

9.25

9.50

9.75

10.0
0

10.25

10.50

10.75

11.00

11.25

11.50

11.75

12.00

12.25

12.50

12.75

13.
00

13.25

13.50

13.75

14.
00

14.
25

14.50

14.
7515

.00

15.2515.
50

15.7516
.00

16.
25

16
.50

0.00

0.25

0.50
0.75

1.00

1.2
5

1.5
0

1.75

2.0
0

2.25

2.5
02.7

5

3.00

3.2
5

3.5
03.50

3.75

4.0
0

0.0
00.2

50.5
00.7

5

0.0
0

0.00

0.0
0

0.2
5

0.5
0

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.000.00

0.0
0

0.25

0.50

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

2.25

2.50

2.75

3.00

0.0
00.25

0.50

0.75

1.0
01.2

5

1.5
0

1.7
5

2.00

2.25

2.50

2.75

3.00

3.25

3.50
3.75

4.0
0

4.25

0.0
0

0.00

0.25

0.50
0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.0
0

2.25

0.000.250.50

0.0
0

0.2
5

0.500.7
51.0

01.2
51.5

01.7
52.00

MANSON

LAKE CHELAN

S. LAKESHORE RD. IMPROVEMENTS
MP 6.00 to  6.68

52
09

0

51
80

0

50250

51380

528
20

54770

50580

52540

54
89

0

50540

53560

48
56

0

50010

51240

48590

53210

95100

48660

50680

52690

5309095200

Barkley Rd

Green Ave

S
La

ke
sh

or
e R

d

Dry Lake Rd

Summit Blvd
Wapato Way Wapato W ay

Green Ave

Manson View Dr

Upper Point Dr

Halm
alka Ct

Ch
a s

eA
ve

Manson Blvd

Furey Ave

S Q
ue

tilq
ua

so
on

 R
d

Daisy Way

Boetzkes Ave

Qu
ata

s S
t

Totem Pole Rd

Yo
ke

si l
L n

W
ap

ato
Po

int
Pk w

y

QuetilquasoonRd

Lakeshore Dr

S HarrisAve

Upper Ridge Rd

Roses Lake

Ln

Roses Ave

Ford St

Copper Ln

Lakeview Ln

Su
nny

bankDr

Clo u dl es
s D

r

Wa
pa

to 
Po

int
 Pk

wy

Washington St

SR
97

1 N
av

arr
e Coulee Rd

McLaren Ave

Wapato Ct

Village Dr

Cobalt Ln

Mela Ln

Bockoven Dr

Car

rera Ln

Chelan Pl

First Cre ek Rd

Ohana LnWapato Lake Rd

N Shore Ct

Ma
ns

on
 Ba

y L
n

Capri Rd

Firwood Ln

Henry Gray St

Fir
enza 

Ln

Getaway Ln

Ba
cc

hu
sL

n

Wa
rdLn

HeliosHillsLn

Wa
sh

ut 
Ln

Cle
arw

ate
r L

n

Wapato Way

Ridgeview Dr

Chelan Blvd

Brownie Ln

L a ke St

Freedom Ln

Wiste ri a Ln

Stormy Moun tainRanch Rd

Ke
up

ki n
Ln

Ke
up

kin
 Av

e

Chelan Ridge Rd

Birchwood Ln

Village Vi sta
Ln

Guffy Rd

TennisCt

Banks Ave

LakeshoreD r

Olive Ave

Ellow e e Ct

CoveH
e ights Rd

American

W a y Ln

Lone HorseRd

Nekquelekin Ct

Stevens OrchardLn

Cochra n Ln

Strain Ln

Be
ar

Mo
un

ta
in

Rd
Wine Garden Ln

S Lakeshore Rd

Barkley Rd

Hill St

Gr
ow

ers
Ln

Ov
erl

oo
k D

r

Te rramara Ln

Chelan Vie wDr

MilanDr

W
il low

P oint Rd

Fa

ubion St

BearRidge Ln

Pine S
t

Navarre Dr

Division St

Ba y s h o
re

Ln

Quai
lR un Rd

W
oo

ds
Rd

Lone P ip

erDr

Gr a nite Fal ls Rd

UpperPoin t
D r

This map is a graphic represen tatio n  derived fro m Chelan  Co un ty’s
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